
Academic Technology Services presents:

FACULTY
WORKSHOPS

Students' Perspectives on AI
Friday, July 26 | 1-2pm

Advanced HTML Canvas Page Building 
Friday, August 2 | 10-11amm

Canvas Gradebook and Speedgrader
Wednesday, August 7 | 10-11am

AI Detection Tools & Strategies
Friday, August 9 | 10-11am

Applying the Quality Matters Rubric
Tuesday, August 13 | 9am-4pm

Accessibility Tools in Canvas: 
Anthology Ally
Thursday, August 15 | 2-3pm

Data For Teachers
Tuesday, August 20 | 2-3pm

For Details & RSVP: 

Smart College Savings: Adopting 
Open Ed Resources (OER) and 
Affordable Learning Solutions (AL$)
Thursday, May 9  |  11am-12pm

How the Library and ATS Help 
Faculty Identify Affordable Learning 
Solutions (AL$) and OER Content 
Monday, May 13  |  10-11am

Canvas Layouts
Thursday, May 23 | 10-11am

Canvas Navigation Basics
Tuesday, May 28 | 10-11am

Student Engagement in Canvas
Thursday, June 13 | 2-3pm

Best Practices for Accessibility 
in Canvas
Thursday, June 20 | 10-11am

Creating Engaging Instructional 
Videos On A Budget
Wednesday, July 17 | 2-3pm
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csulb.edu/ats-events 



Academic Technology Services presents

FACULTY
WORKSHOPS

RSVP at 
csulb.edu/ats-events 
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Students' Perspectives on AI
Friday, July 26, 2024 | 1-2pm

Canvas Gradebook and Speedgrader
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 | 10-11am

AI Detection Tools & Strategies
Friday, August 9, 2024 | 10-11am

Applying the Quality Matters Rubric
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 | 9am-4pm

Accessibility Tools in Canvas: Anthology Ally
Thursday, August 15, 2024 | 2-3pm

Data For Teachers
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 | 2-3pm

Smart College Savings: Adopting OERs and 
Affordable Learning Solutions�
Thursday, May 9  |  11am-12pm

How the University Library and ATS Help 
Faculty Identify AL$/OER Content 
Monday, May 13  |  10-11am

Canvas Layouts
Thursday, May 23, 2024 | 10-11am

Canvas Navigation Basics
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 | 10-11am

Student Engagement in Canvas
Thursday, June 13, 2024 | 2-3pm

Best Practices for Accessibility in Canvas
Thursday, June 20, 2024 | 10-11am




